

ORDER SHEET

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, COOCH BEHAR

**Matrimonial Suit No - 749 / 2014**

**(Old Case No- Matrimonial Suit No - 166 / 2014)**

Subir Pal

Vs

Rumpa Pal Dey

Present: Sri. Soumendra Nath Das.

ADJ (Newly) I/C of District Judge

Cooch Behar

Order No- 02

dt. 02.02.2015

Petitioner's Advocate files hazira.

SR is not yet received against Respondent.

Ld. P.O. is out of station on duty.

To 11.03.2015 awaiting SR & order.

Dictated

Sd/-

I/C District Judge

Cooch Behar

Sd/- S. Das

I/C District Judge

Cooch Behar